
2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Results ( FINAL)

Overall record: 9-18  • CAA: 0-3  • Region: 5-8  • Home: 3-5  • Away: 6-12  • Neutral: 0-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

Date Opponent Score Overall CAA Nation Region
! Sep 9-11, 2016 Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational  (Villanova, Pa.)
$ Sep 16-18, 2016 Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)
& Sep 23-25, 2016 Navy Joe Hunt Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)

@ Oct 1-2, 2016 Lehigh Invitational  (Bethlehem, Pa.)
# Oct 20-25, 2016 ITA Northeast Regional  (Philadelphia, Pa.)

% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy L 1-6 0-1 0-0
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard W 5-2 1-1 0-0
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh L 2-5 1-2 0-0

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood L 2-5 1-3 0-0
% Feb 16, 2017 LA SALLE W 4-1 2-3 0-0

Feb 18, 2017 EAST CAROLINA L 0-7 2-4 0-0
Feb 19, 2017 HAMPTON L 3-4 2-5 0-0

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's L 1-6 2-6 0-0
% Mar 06, 2017 COPPIN STATE W 7-0 3-6 0-0
% Mar 19, 2017 VILLANOVA L 2-5 3-7 0-0
% Mar 21, 2017 LOYOLA W 4-3 4-7 0-0
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University L 1-6 4-8 0-1

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College W 8-1 5-8 0-1
Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State L 0-4 5-9 0-1
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel W 4-3 6-9 0-1
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina L 0-7 6-10 0-1
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan L 1-8 6-11 0-1

* Apr 01, 2017 HOFSTRA L 3-4 6-12 0-2
% Apr 02, 2017 MORGAN STATE L 3-4 6-13 0-2

Apr 05, 2017 at Rider W 7-0 7-13 0-2
Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's W 7-0 8-13 0-2
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner L 0-4 8-14 0-2

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel L 1-6 8-15 0-3
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple L 0-5 8-16 0-3
% Apr 12, 2017 at West Chester W 9-0 9-16 0-3
% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's L 2-4 9-17 0-3
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW L 0-4 9-18 0-3

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Team Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Singles Doubles
Date Opponent Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy L 1-6 L L W L L L L L L

% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard W 5-2 W W W W L W L W L

% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh L 2-5 L L W W L L L L L

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood L 2-5 L L L L W W L L L

% Feb 16, 2017 LA SALLE W 4-1 L W W W . . W . .

Feb 18, 2017 EAST CAROLINA L 0-7 L L L L L L L L L

Feb 19, 2017 HAMPTON L 3-4 L L L W L W W L W

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's L 1-6 L L W L L L L L L

% Mar 06, 2017 COPPIN STATE W 7-0 W W W W W W W W W

% Mar 19, 2017 VILLANOVA L 2-5 W L L L W L W L L

% Mar 21, 2017 LOYOLA W 4-3 W W L L W W L L L

* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University L 1-6 L L W L L L L L L

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College W 8-1 W W W L W W W W W

Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State L 0-4 u L u u L L L L u

Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel W 4-3 L W L W W L W W L

Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina L 0-7 L L L L L L u L L

Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan L 1-8 W L L L L L L L L

* Apr 01, 2017 HOFSTRA L 3-4 L W L L W W L L W

% Apr 02, 2017 MORGAN STATE L 3-4 W L L L L W L W W

Apr 05, 2017 at Rider W 7-0 W W W W W W W W L

Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's W 7-0 W W W W W W W W u

Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner L 0-4 L u u L L u u L L

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel L 1-6 L L L L W L L L L

% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple L 0-5 L u L u L L L u L

% Apr 12, 2017 at West Chester W 9-0 W W W W Wd Wd W W Wd

% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's L 2-4 L L L W W u W L L

^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW L 0-4 u u L u L L u L L

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Statistics ( FINAL)

Overall record: 9-18  • CAA: 0-3  • Region: 5-8  • Home: 3-5  • Away: 6-12  • Neutral: 0-1
vs National ranked: 0-0  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Scott Cameron 3-1 2-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 3-1
Blaise Casselbury 9-22 5-17 4-5 1-2 1-4 2-7 2-6 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 1-8
Roy Cheng 11-6 4-1 7-5 0-1 --- 2-0 --- --- 1-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 W1 6-3
Bryce DePew 1-3 0-0 1-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-3
Tyler Flematti 8-14 6-11 2-3 0-3 1-0 --- 1-4 4-5 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 3-5
Laurenz Lankes 9-21 6-13 3-8 1-2 3-10 3-2 --- 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L4 2-6
Asdrubal Marcano 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 2-0 0-1 0-2 0-0 0-0 W1 3-3
Luis Marcano 13-13 9-8 4-5 1-0 1-0 --- 1-1 --- 2-0 5-7 0-0 0-0 L1 5-3
Sam Oberholtzer 6-5 1-0 5-5 0-0 --- --- --- --- 1-0 --- 0-0 0-0 W2 5-3
Dominick Perez 15-18 10-13 5-5 1-2 --- --- 1-0 2-4 6-6 1-3 0-0 0-0 L1 4-6
Venkatesh Ramkumar 9-15 6-9 3-6 1-1 --- --- 2-0 2-4 1-5 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 3-7
Colin Wong 17-12 10-9 7-3 0-2 4-1 3-5 3-3 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 5-3
Totals 106-133 64-84 42-49 5-13 10-15 10-14 11-14 10-14 12-14 11-13 0-0 0-0
Percentage .444 .432 .462 .278 .400 .417 .440 .417 .462 .458 .000 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Blaise Casselbury/Venkatesh Ramkumar 2-4 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 2-4
Tyler Flematti/Laurenz Lankes 6-5 2-3 4-2 0-1 2-3 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W2 4-5
Roy Cheng/Colin Wong 1-6 0-1 1-5 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L6 1-6
Sam Oberholtzer/Dominick Perez 2-5 1-3 1-2 0-0 --- --- 1-3 0-0 0-0 L2 2-5
Luis Marcano/Dominick Perez 1-2 0-1 1-1 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-2
Bryce DePew/Sam Oberholtzer 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Luis Marcano/Venkatesh Ramkumar 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Dominick Perez/Colin Wong 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Bryce DePew/Non-UD 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L3 0-3
Blaise Casselbury/Laurenz Lankes 5-10 3-8 2-2 0-2 1-1 2-7 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 3-7
Roy Cheng/Sam Oberholtzer 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Blaise Casselbury/Dominick Perez 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Roy Cheng/Luis Marcano 1-4 1-2 0-2 0-0 --- --- 1-2 0-0 0-0 L2 1-4
Venkatesh Ramkumar/Colin Wong 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Tyler Flematti/Colin Wong 6-9 6-9 0-0 0-2 6-7 0-2 --- 0-0 0-0 W1 4-6
Asdrubal Marcano/Luis Marcano 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 --- 1-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 W1 1-2
Blaise Casselbury/Colin Wong 1-4 1-4 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-3 --- 0-0 0-0 L4 1-4
Roy Cheng/Asdrubal Marcano 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-1 --- 2-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 W1 3-3
Laurenz Lankes/Venkatesh Ramkumar 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Laurenz Lankes/Asdrubal Marcano 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Scott Cameron/Roy Cheng 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Dominick Perez/Venkatesh Ramkumar 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Tyler Flematti/Dominick Perez 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- 0-1 --- 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Roy Cheng/Dominick Perez 2-3 2-3 0-0 1-0 --- 1-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 L2 2-3
Blaise Casselbury/Luis Marcano 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-1 --- --- 1-1 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Roy Cheng/Tyler Flematti 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Scott Cameron/Sam Oberholtzer 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-2 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Totals 35-79 24-49 11-30 1-8 10-14 8-17 6-18 0-0 0-0
Percentage .307 .329 .268 .111 .417 .320 .250 .000 .000

2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Season Statistics ( FINAL)

Date Opponent Score Overall CAA Nation Region
! Sep 9-11, 2016 Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational  (Villanova, Pa.)
$ Sep 16-18, 2016 Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational  (Philadelphia, Pa.)
& Sep 23-25, 2016 Navy Joe Hunt Invitational  (Annapolis, Md.)

@ Oct 1-2, 2016 Lehigh Invitational  (Bethlehem, Pa.)
# Oct 20-25, 2016 ITA Northeast Regional  (Philadelphia, Pa.)

% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy L 1-6 0-1 0-0
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard W 5-2 1-1 0-0
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh L 2-5 1-2 0-0

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood L 2-5 1-3 0-0
% Feb 16, 2017 LA SALLE W 4-1 2-3 0-0

Feb 18, 2017 EAST CAROLINA L 0-7 2-4 0-0
Feb 19, 2017 HAMPTON L 3-4 2-5 0-0

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's L 1-6 2-6 0-0
% Mar 06, 2017 COPPIN STATE W 7-0 3-6 0-0
% Mar 19, 2017 VILLANOVA L 2-5 3-7 0-0
% Mar 21, 2017 LOYOLA W 4-3 4-7 0-0
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University L 1-6 4-8 0-1

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College W 8-1 5-8 0-1
Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State L 0-4 5-9 0-1
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel W 4-3 6-9 0-1
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina L 0-7 6-10 0-1
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan L 1-8 6-11 0-1

* Apr 01, 2017 HOFSTRA L 3-4 6-12 0-2
% Apr 02, 2017 MORGAN STATE L 3-4 6-13 0-2

Apr 05, 2017 at Rider W 7-0 7-13 0-2
Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's W 7-0 8-13 0-2
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner L 0-4 8-14 0-2

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel L 1-6 8-15 0-3
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple L 0-5 8-16 0-3
% Apr 12, 2017 at West Chester W 9-0 9-16 0-3
% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's L 2-4 9-17 0-3
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW L 0-4 9-18 0-3

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour CAA 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Venkatesh Ramkumar 3-10 1-4 2-6 0-1 0-2 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Blaise Casselbury 9-20 6-15 3-5 0-3 1-3 4-11 1-1 0-0 0-0
Tyler Flematti 13-15 9-13 4-2 0-3 9-10 0-3 --- 0-0 0-0
Laurenz Lankes 11-17 5-13 6-4 0-3 3-5 2-8 --- 0-0 0-0
Colin Wong 9-23 7-14 2-9 0-2 6-8 1-6 --- 0-0 0-0
Roy Cheng 8-19 7-10 1-9 1-1 1-0 3-2 3-8 0-0 0-0
Dominick Perez 5-16 3-9 2-7 1-1 --- 1-1 2-8 0-0 0-0
Sam Oberholtzer 2-10 1-5 1-5 0-0 --- --- 1-5 0-0 0-0
Luis Marcano 4-12 3-6 1-6 0-1 --- 1-0 2-6 0-0 0-0
Scott Cameron 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-3 0-0 0-0
Bryce DePew 0-4 0-0 0-4 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Non-UD 0-3 0-0 0-3 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Asdrubal Marcano 4-6 4-6 0-0 0-1 --- 3-2 1-4 0-0 0-0
Totals 35-79 24-49 11-30 1-8 10-14 8-17 6-18 0-0 0-0
Percentage .307 .329 .268 .111 .417 .320 .250 .000 .000

Scott Cameron
Blaise Casselbury
Roy Cheng
Bryce DePew
Tyler Flematti
Laurenz Lankes
Asdrubal Marcano
Luis Marcano
Sam Oberholtzer
Dominick Perez
Venkatesh Ramkumar
Non-UD
Colin Wong



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Scott Cameron
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
$ Sep 16-18 vs Loyola t-qf John Ferruzzi Won 6-3, 2-6, 10-7
$ Sep 16-18 vs Villanova t-sf Michael Czlonka Lost 1-6, 0-6
% Mar 06, 2017 Coppin State 6 Zaipo Oula Won 6-3, 6-0

Apr 05, 2017 at Rider 6 Van Herwarde, Jeremy Won 7-6 (6-0), 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Feb 18 East Carolina 3 Javier Renones/Will Bissett Lost 0-6/Roy Cheng
Apr 05 at Rider 3 Levi, Adam/Van Herwarde, Jeremy Lost 3-6/Sam Oberholtzer

% Apr 12 at Temple 3 Francisco Bohorquez/Uladzimir Dorash Lost 3-6/Sam Oberholtzer

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Blaise Casselbury
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs La Salle Brian Balico Won 8-2
! Sep 9-11 vs Lafayette Andrew Reed Lost 1-6, 1-6
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Charlton Boyd Won 6-2, 6-2
& Sep 23-25 vs George Washington t-16 Dennis Afanasev Lost 1-6, 1-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy C-Q Zach Jennings Lost 2-6, 2-6
& Sep 23-25 vs St. Bonaventure C-2 Indra Patwardhan Lost 3-6, 1-6
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Daniil Ginzburg Won 8-4
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-sf Colin Nardella Won 8-4
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-fi Tyler Hansen Lost 7-6, 2-6, 4-10
% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy 1 Pecor, Thomas Lost 1-6, 1-6
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard 1 Ismael Kaouache Won 6-2, 6-4
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh 1 George Cooper Lost 1-6, 6-3, 5-7

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood 1 Florian Uffer Lost 6-7 (10-12), 4-6
% Feb 16, 2017 La Salle 1 Francesco Mowrey Lost 4-6, 0-6

Feb 18, 2017 East Carolina 2 Ronny Georgi Lost 4-6, 2-6
Feb 19, 2017 Hampton 2 FOSTER-ESTWICK,MATT Lost 3-6, 3-6

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's 2 Andre Fick Lost 5-7, 5-7
% Mar 06, 2017 Coppin State 2 Andres Diaz Won 6-0, 6-0
% Mar 19, 2017 Villanova 3 Tyler Roth Lost 1-6, 2-6
% Mar 21, 2017 Loyola 3 Reid Burch Lost 6-4, 3-6, 6-7 (0-5)
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University 3 Brett Moorhead Won 4-6, 6-0, 12-10

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College 2 Quentin Eloise Won 6-3, 6-3
Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State 3 Jakub Vitek - 1-6, 6-1, 3-4, unfinished
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel 3 Noah Nawabi Lost 4-6, 4-6
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina 2 Luiz Faria Lost 0-6, 0-6
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan 2 HAJIZADA,Farid Lost 1-6, 6-4, 4-10

* Apr 01, 2017 Hofstra 3 Jan Leithner Lost 1-6, 3-6
% Apr 02, 2017 Morgan State 2 Jeremy Field Lost 0-6, 4-6

Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's 3 Doug Nover Won 6-0, 6-0
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner 3 OHRNER, Hans - 5-7, 7-6 (3-7), 1-1, unfinished

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel 2 Balaji Lakshmanan Lost 5-7, 7-6 (2-0), 0-6
% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's 3 Louis Tonon Lost 6-7 (5-7), 6-4, 4-6
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW 3 Ignasi de Rueda Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs La Salle Francesco Mowrey/Brian Balico Lost 3-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar
! Sep 9-11 vs Lafayette Blake Oslan/Andrew Reed Lost 4-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Hans Ohrner/Charlton Boyd Won 6-3/Venkatesh Ramkumar
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-16 Cameron Kirkpatrick/Aries Wong Won 7-5/Laurenz Lankes
& Sep 23-2 vs Richmond t-Q Matthew Fernandez/Jon Quenard Won 7-6 (3-0)/Laurenz Lankes
& Sep 23-2 vs Temple t-SF Artem Kapshuk/Eric Biscoveanu Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes
& Sep 23-2 vs George Washington 3rd Dennis Afanasev/William Tutecky Lost 4-6/Laurenz Lankes
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Hamza Laalej/Youssef Lahlou Lost 0-8/Dominick Perez
@ Oct 1-2 vs Morgan State Lucas Krusinski/S. Sathyanarayanan - /Dominick Perez
% Feb 05 at Navy 1 Jennings, Zach/Pilones, Gabriel Lost 1-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar
% Feb 08 at Howard 2 Cole Gittens/Laguna Foster, Jr. Won 7-5/Colin Wong
% Feb 11 at Lehigh 2 Graham Lehman/Jack Petersen Lost 4-6/Colin Wong

Feb 12 at Longwood 1 Amadeo Hervas/Florian Uffer Lost 2-6/Colin Wong
Feb 18 East Carolina 2 James Ling/Ronny Georgi Lost 4-6/Laurenz Lankes
Feb 19 Hampton 2 SHIRIN,Fedor/THOMPSON,Luke Lost 0-6/Laurenz Lankes

% Feb 25 at Saint Joseph's 2 Kyle Chalmers/Dan Tan Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes
% Mar 19 Villanova 1 Luis Miranda/William Elmore Won 7-5/Laurenz Lankes
% Mar 21 Loyola 1 Blest Jones/Brett Shriver Lost 2-6/Laurenz Lankes
* Mar 24 at James Madison Univer 2 Sebastian Salinas/Damon Roberts Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Laurenz Lankes

Mar 25 at Benedict College 2 Juan Hernandez/Armando Flores Won 8-1/Venkatesh Ramkumar
Mar 26 at South Carolina State 2 Vladyslav Yanchenko/Stanislav Baco Lost 2-6/Laurenz Lankes
Mar 26 at The Citadel 2 Noah Nawabi/Willem van Zyl Won 6-2/Laurenz Lankes
Mar 28 at Coastal Carolina 1 Luiz Faria/Vuk Velickovic - 2-5, unfinished/Laurenz Lanke
Mar 29 at Chowan 2 IZYCKI,Mateusz/YEH,Mariano Lost 1-8/Venkatesh Ramkumar

* Apr 01 Hofstra 2 Marcus Smith/Jan Leithner Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes
% Apr 02 Morgan State 3 Arjun Ramakrishnan/S. Sathyanarayanan Won 6-1/Luis Marcano

Apr 08 at Saint Peter's 2 Gabriel Russotto/Cuong Lam Won 6-2/Laurenz Lankes
Apr 08 at Wagner 2 POLAND, Eric/WALTERS, Dylan Lost 0-6/Laurenz Lankes

%* Apr 09 at Drexel 3 Alex Zenonos/Balaji Lakshmanan Lost 5-7/Luis Marcano
% Apr 14 at Mount Saint Mary's 2 Louis Tonon/Brandon Wortkotter Lost 3-6/Colin Wong
^ Apr 21 vs UNCW 2 Andres Torres/Michael Morphy Lost 4-6/Colin Wong

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Roy Cheng
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs Rider Ryan Ciaccio Won 6-3, 6-1
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova William Elmore Lost 4-8
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Scott Battaglia Won 6-2, 6-4
$ Sep 16-18 vs Lafayette t-32 Matthew DeBenedetto Won 6-1, 6-1
$ Sep 16-18 vs Saint Joseph's t-16 Beekman Schaeffer Lost 1-6, 4-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Bucknell t-32 Timber Erskine Lost 3-6, 0-6
& Sep 23-25 vs C-1 BYE -
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy C-Q Joseph Cooke Won 6-4, 6-0
& Sep 23-25 vs Morgan State C-S S. Sathyanrayanan Won 6-3, 6-1
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy 17th Seth McNair Lost 2-6, 0-6
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Vuk Subotic Lost 6-8
@ Oct 1-2 vs Morgan State t-sf S. Sathyanarayanan Won 8-5
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-fi Sam Bencheghib Won 8-6
% Mar 06, 2017 Coppin State 5 Gabriel Franca Won 6-2, 6-1

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College 6 Malek Selmen Won 6-1, 6-0
Apr 05, 2017 at Rider 2 Levi, Adam Won 6-1, 6-3

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel 6 Youssef Lahlou Lost 2-6, 7-5, 8-10
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple 4 Uladzimir Dorash - 6-3, 3-2, unfinished
% Apr 12, 2017 at West Chester 2 Keanu Travelino Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs Rider Diego Delgado/Ryan Ciaccio Won 6-2/Colin Wong
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Luis Miranda/William Elmore Lost 4-6/Colin Wong
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Siddharth Anand/Ilya Kneppelhout Lost 5-7/Colin Wong
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Luis Janko/Scott Battaglia Lost 4-6/Colin Wong
$ Sep 16-1 vs Drexel t-32 Kashyap Ashok/Sinan Orhon Lost 0-8/Colin Wong
$ Sep 16-1 vs Villanova t-16 Michael Czlonka/Bradley Noyes Lost 5-8/Colin Wong
& Sep 23-2 vs St. Bonaventure t-16 Hristo Hristov/John Rutkowski Lost 1-6/Sam Oberholtzer
& Sep 23-2 vs C-Q BYE/ - /Sam Oberholtzer
& Sep 23-2 vs C-S BYE/ - /Sam Oberholtzer
& Sep 23-2 vs St. Bonaventure C-F Mitchell McGuirt/L. Linden Malmberg Lost 6-7/Sam Oberholtzer
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Balaji Lakshmanan/Daniil Ginzburg Lost 5-7/Luis Marcano
@ Oct 1-2 vs Binghamton t-qf Amerigo Valenti/Saez Lost 5-7/Luis Marcano
% Feb 08 at Howard 3 Karim Shokeir/Sagar Raju Lost 5-7/Asdrubal Marcano

Feb 18 East Carolina 3 Javier Renones/Will Bissett Lost 0-6/Scott Cameron
Feb 19 Hampton 3 HUDSON,Charles/ODEGBAMI,Peter Won 6-2/Asdrubal Marcano

% Feb 25 at Saint Joseph's 3 Tristan Boustany/Valentijn van Ervan Lost 3-6/Asdrubal Marcano
% Mar 06 Coppin State 2 Gavin Lewis/Andres Diaz Won 6-1/Asdrubal Marcano
% Mar 19 Villanova 2 Tyler Roth/Thomas Dodson Lost 1-6/Colin Wong

Mar 25 at Benedict College 3 Taj Ballantyne/Justin Payton Won 8-4/Luis Marcano
Mar 26 at The Citadel 3 Connor Grady/Isaac Stolar Lost 4-6/Luis Marcano
Mar 28 at Coastal Carolina 3 Francesco Migliano/Francesco Gamero Lost 0-6/Luis Marcano
Mar 29 at Chowan 3 GONCALVES,Rafael/PROULX,Louis Lost 4-8/Dominick Perez

* Apr 01 Hofstra 3 Nick Silvestri/David Schrott Won 6-4/Dominick Perez
% Apr 02 Morgan State 2 Lucas Krusinski/Jeremy Field Won 6-3/Dominick Perez

Apr 05 at Rider 1 Popso, Chris/Begley, Matthew Won 6-3/Tyler Flematti
Apr 08 at Saint Peter's 3 Doug Nover/Jonathan Paredes - 4-3, unfinished/Dominick Perez
Apr 08 at Wagner 3 BOYD, Charlton/KNEPPELHOUT, Ilya Lost 3-6/Dominick Perez

%* Apr 09 at Drexel 2 Hamza Laalej/Youssef Lahlou Lost 3-6/Asdrubal Marcano
% Apr 12 at Temple 2 Florian Mayer/Vineet Naran - 3-4, unfinished/Asdrubal Marca
% Apr 12 at West Chester 2 Charlie Rushing/Kylil Curry Won 8-1/Asdrubal Marcano
^ Apr 21 vs UNCW 3 Gabe Hocevar/Michael Copeland Lost 2-6/Dominick Perez

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Bryce DePew
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
$ Sep 16-18 vs Bucknell t-qf Andrei Vitiuc Lost 3-6, 1-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Delaware 13th Luis Marcano -
& Sep 23-25 vs t-32 BYE -
& Sep 23-25 vs Bucknell t-16 Max Kane Lost 2-6, 2-6
& Sep 23-25 vs St. Bonaventure t-3 John Rutkowski Lost 4-6, 3-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Mary Washington t-4 Ryland Byrd Won 6-3, retired

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
$ Sep 16-1 vs Villanova t-16 Alastair Hurry/Matt Phelps Lost 3-8/Sam Oberholtzer
& Sep 23-2 vs George Mason t-16 Alexis Pinsonneault/Edward Ayers Lost 2-6/Non-UD
& Sep 23-2 vs St. Bonaventure C-Q Indra Patwardhan/Hector Martinez Lost 3-6/Non-UD
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-3 Krishna Jana/Zach Jennings Lost 2-6/Non-UD
& Sep 23-2 vs Bucknell 15th Ben Gerber/Timber Erskine - /Non-UD

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Tyler Flematti
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Ilya Kneppelhout Won 6-4, 6-4
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Kyle Chalmers Lost 4-6, 2-6
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Dale Sandy Lost 5-7, 4-6
! Sep 9-11 vs Chestnut Hill Pierre Kohler Lost 5-8
$ Sep 16-18 vs Niagara t-32 Josh Wilson Won 6-1, 6-2
% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy 5 Martin, Joshua Lost 2-6, 1-6

Feb 18, 2017 East Carolina 5 James Ling Lost 1-6, 6-7 (0-3)
Feb 19, 2017 Hampton 4 HUDSON,Charles Won 6-7 (0-4), 6-3, 10-3

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's 4 Peter Dewitt Lost 4-6, 4-6
% Mar 21, 2017 Loyola 4 Tyler Blessing Lost 3-6, 2-6
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University 4 Theophile Lanthiez Lost 0-6, 0-6

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College 3 Armando Flores Won 6-1, 6-2
Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State 4 Soufiane Mouline - 1-6, 6-1, 3-4, unfinished
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel 4 Willem van Zyl Won 6-4, 6-3
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina 3 Sebastian Schneider Lost 0-6, 3-6
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan 3 IZYCKI,Mateusz Lost 2-6, 0-6

* Apr 01, 2017 Hofstra 4 Coco Haener Lost 4-6, 3-6
% Apr 02, 2017 Morgan State 3 Arjun Ramakrishnan Lost 6-7 (0-7), 2-6

Apr 05, 2017 at Rider 1 Popso, Chris Won 6-1, 6-2
Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's 4 Gabriel Russotto Won 6-2, 6-0
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner 4 WALTERS, Dylan Lost 0-6, 2-6

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel 3 Sinan Orhon Lost 2-6, 2-6
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple 2 Florian Mayer - 6-2, 3-3, unfinished
% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's 4 Brandon Wortkotter Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-2
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW 4 Raphael Calzi - 1-6, 2-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Ilya Kneppelhout/Eric Poland Won 7-6 (4-0)/Laurenz Lankes
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Kyle Chalmers/Tristan Boustany Won 7-5/Laurenz Lankes
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Dale Sandy/Anatoliy Lashkul Won 6-4/Laurenz Lankes
! Sep 9-11 vs Chestnut Hill Pierre Kohler/Jonathan Ducretot Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes
$ Sep 16-1 vs Niagara t-16 Brent Boleslav/Francis Nadeau Won 8-6/Laurenz Lankes
# Oct 20-2 vs Colgate 128 Bobby Alter/Noah Rosenblat Lost 2-8/Laurenz Lankes
% Feb 05 at Navy 2 Lee, Matthew/Majkic, Andrey Lost 3-6/Colin Wong
% Feb 08 at Howard 1 Ismael Kaouache/William Jones III Lost 1-6/Laurenz Lankes
% Feb 16 La Salle 1 Braden Ward/Patrick Pascual Won 6-3, 6-3/Colin Wong

Feb 18 East Carolina 1 Freddie McGeehan/Kasey Countee Lost 3-6/Colin Wong
Feb 19 Hampton 1 ARAOZ,Juan/FOSTER-ESTWICK,MATT Won 7-6/Colin Wong

% Feb 25 at Saint Joseph's 1 Peter Dewitt/Tim Stierle Lost 2-6/Colin Wong
% Mar 06 Coppin State 1 Gabriel Franca/Christian Duchnak Won 6-4/Colin Wong
% Mar 21 Loyola 2 Reid Burch/C.J. Cash Lost 2-6/Colin Wong
* Mar 24 at James Madison Univer 1 Theophile Lanthiez/Paul Mendoza Lost 2-6/Colin Wong

Mar 25 at Benedict College 1 Nathaniel Pinkney/Quentin Eloise Won 8-6/Colin Wong
Mar 26 at South Carolina State 1 Martin Figura/Jakub Vitek Lost 2-6/Colin Wong
Mar 26 at The Citadel 1 Michael Anzalone/Matthew Henson Won 7-6 (5-0)/Colin Wong
Mar 28 at Coastal Carolina 2 Zak Talic/Sebastian Schneider Lost 3-6/Dominick Perez
Mar 29 at Chowan 1 KALIAKPEROV,Adi/HAJIZADA,Farid Lost 4-8/Colin Wong

* Apr 01 Hofstra 1 Niko Vulinovich/Coco Haener Lost 3-6/Colin Wong
% Apr 02 Morgan State 1 Ondrei Labik/Nick Rawal Lost 2-6/Colin Wong

Apr 05 at Rider 1 Popso, Chris/Begley, Matthew Won 6-3/Roy Cheng
Apr 08 at Saint Peter's 1 Ivan Knezevic/A-S Rojas Won 6-1/Colin Wong
Apr 08 at Wagner 1 LASHKUL, Anatoliy/SANDY, Dale - 5-4, unfinished/Colin Wong

%* Apr 09 at Drexel 1 Sinan Orhon/Kashyap Ashok Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes
% Apr 12 at Temple 1 Artem Kapshuk/Thomas Sevel Lost 3-6/Laurenz Lankes
% Apr 12 at West Chester 1 Lucas Von der Heyde/Keanu Travelino Won 8-2/Laurenz Lankes
% Apr 14 at Mount Saint Mary's 1 Jean Armstrong/Darren Mast Won 6-3/Laurenz Lankes
^ Apr 21 vs UNCW 1 Agustin Savarino/Ignasi de Rueda - 4-4, unfinished/Laurenz Lanke

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Laurenz Lankes
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Eric Poland Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-10
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Tristan Boustany Won 7-5, 6-0
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Anatoliy Lashkul Lost 1-6, 2-6
! Sep 9-11 vs Chestnut Hill Jonathan Ducretot Lost 6-4, 5-7, 7-10
$ Sep 16-18 vs Drexel t-32 Balaji Lakshmanan Lost 6-4, 1-6, 8-10
$ Sep 16-18 vs Lehigh t-16 Jack Petersen Lost 6-2, 4-6, 6-10
& Sep 23-25 vs George Washington t-16 Julius Tverijonas Lost 3-6, 2-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy C-Q Walker Sims Lost 2-6, 1-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy C-2 Greg Durham Won 7-6 (2-0), 6-2
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy C-1 Thomas Pecor Won 6-3, 6-4
# Oct 20-25 vs Marist 128 Rudolf Kurz Lost 5-7, 1-6
% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy 4 Landwehr, Ian Lost 4-6, 3-6
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard 2 William Jones III Won 6-3, 7-5
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh 2 Jack Petersen Lost 4-6, 3-6

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood 2 Amadeo Hervas Lost 3-6, 2-6
% Feb 16, 2017 La Salle 2 Brian Balico Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 18, 2017 East Carolina 1 Freddie McGeehan Lost 6-7 (0-3), 3-6
Feb 19, 2017 Hampton 1 ARAOZ,Juan Lost 2-6, 4-6

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's 1 Kyle Chalmers Lost 1-6, 6-1, 1-6
% Mar 19, 2017 Villanova 1 Luis Miranda Won 6-2, 4-6, 10-5
% Mar 21, 2017 Loyola 1 Blest Jones Won 4-6, 6-4, 7-6 (4-0)
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University 1 Sebastian Salinas Lost 5-7, 3-6

Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State 1 Martin Figura - 6-7, 3-4, unfinished
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel 1 Michael Anzalone Lost 3-6, 3-6
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina 1 Vuk Velickovic Lost 6-7, 2-6

* Apr 01, 2017 Hofstra 2 Niko Vulinovich Won 0-6, 6-3, 6-3
Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's 1 Ivan Knezevic Won 6-3, 6-1
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner 1 LASHKUL, Anatoliy Lost 3-6, 6-7 (4-7)

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel 1 Hamza Laalej Lost 4-6, 6-2, 1-6
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple 1 Artem Kapshuk Lost 3-6, 0-6
% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's 1 Mateo DeSomocurcio Lost 6-7 (3-7), 1-6
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW 1 Andres Torres - 3-6, 1-3, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Ilya Kneppelhout/Eric Poland Won 7-6 (4-0)/Tyler Flematti
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Kyle Chalmers/Tristan Boustany Won 7-5/Tyler Flematti
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Dale Sandy/Anatoliy Lashkul Won 6-4/Tyler Flematti
! Sep 9-11 vs Chestnut Hill Pierre Kohler/Jonathan Ducretot Lost 3-6/Tyler Flematti
$ Sep 16-1 vs Niagara t-16 Brent Boleslav/Francis Nadeau Won 8-6/Tyler Flematti
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-16 Cameron Kirkpatrick/Aries Wong Won 7-5/Blaise Casselbury
& Sep 23-2 vs Richmond t-Q Matthew Fernandez/Jon Quenard Won 7-6 (3-0)/Blaise Casselbury
& Sep 23-2 vs Temple t-SF Artem Kapshuk/Eric Biscoveanu Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
& Sep 23-2 vs George Washington 3rd Dennis Afanasev/William Tutecky Lost 4-6/Blaise Casselbury
# Oct 20-2 vs Colgate 128 Bobby Alter/Noah Rosenblat Lost 2-8/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 08 at Howard 1 Ismael Kaouache/William Jones III Lost 1-6/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 11 at Lehigh 1 George Cooper/Dylan Karchere-Sun Lost 1-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar

Feb 12 at Longwood 2 Julian Farthing/Noah Petralia Lost 4-6/Asdrubal Marcano
Feb 18 East Carolina 2 James Ling/Ronny Georgi Lost 4-6/Blaise Casselbury
Feb 19 Hampton 2 SHIRIN,Fedor/THOMPSON,Luke Lost 0-6/Blaise Casselbury

% Feb 25 at Saint Joseph's 2 Kyle Chalmers/Dan Tan Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
% Mar 19 Villanova 1 Luis Miranda/William Elmore Won 7-5/Blaise Casselbury
% Mar 21 Loyola 1 Blest Jones/Brett Shriver Lost 2-6/Blaise Casselbury
* Mar 24 at James Madison Univer 2 Sebastian Salinas/Damon Roberts Lost 6-7 (2-7)/Blaise Casselbury

Mar 26 at South Carolina State 2 Vladyslav Yanchenko/Stanislav Baco Lost 2-6/Blaise Casselbury
Mar 26 at The Citadel 2 Noah Nawabi/Willem van Zyl Won 6-2/Blaise Casselbury
Mar 28 at Coastal Carolina 1 Luiz Faria/Vuk Velickovic - 2-5, unfinished/Blaise Casselb

* Apr 01 Hofstra 2 Marcus Smith/Jan Leithner Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
Apr 08 at Saint Peter's 2 Gabriel Russotto/Cuong Lam Won 6-2/Blaise Casselbury
Apr 08 at Wagner 2 POLAND, Eric/WALTERS, Dylan Lost 0-6/Blaise Casselbury

%* Apr 09 at Drexel 1 Sinan Orhon/Kashyap Ashok Lost 3-6/Tyler Flematti
% Apr 12 at Temple 1 Artem Kapshuk/Thomas Sevel Lost 3-6/Tyler Flematti
% Apr 12 at West Chester 1 Lucas Von der Heyde/Keanu Travelino Won 8-2/Tyler Flematti
% Apr 14 at Mount Saint Mary's 1 Jean Armstrong/Darren Mast Won 6-3/Tyler Flematti
^ Apr 21 vs UNCW 1 Agustin Savarino/Ignasi de Rueda - 4-4, unfinished/Tyler Flematti

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Asdrubal Marcano
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard 5 Karim Shokeir Lost 3-6, 2-6
% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's 6 Valentijn van Ervan Lost 5-7, 1-6
% Mar 06, 2017 Coppin State 4 Gavin Lewis Won 6-1, 6-4

Apr 05, 2017 at Rider 4 Gildea, Brandon Won 6-3, 6-2
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple 6 Eric Biscoveanu Lost 0-6, 2-6
% Apr 12, 2017 at West Chester 3 Cameron Moore Won 6-0, 6-0

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
% Feb 05 at Navy 3 Kirkpatrick, Cameron/Landwehr, Ian Lost 1-6/Luis Marcano
% Feb 08 at Howard 3 Karim Shokeir/Sagar Raju Lost 5-7/Roy Cheng
% Feb 11 at Lehigh 3 Ethan Bogard/Colin Nardella Lost 3-6/Luis Marcano

Feb 12 at Longwood 2 Julian Farthing/Noah Petralia Lost 4-6/Laurenz Lankes
Feb 19 Hampton 3 HUDSON,Charles/ODEGBAMI,Peter Won 6-2/Roy Cheng

% Feb 25 at Saint Joseph's 3 Tristan Boustany/Valentijn van Ervan Lost 3-6/Roy Cheng
% Mar 06 Coppin State 2 Gavin Lewis/Andres Diaz Won 6-1/Roy Cheng

Apr 05 at Rider 2 Gildea, Brandon/Clark, Griffin Won 6-2/Luis Marcano
%* Apr 09 at Drexel 2 Hamza Laalej/Youssef Lahlou Lost 3-6/Roy Cheng
% Apr 12 at Temple 2 Florian Mayer/Vineet Naran - 3-4, unfinished/Roy Cheng
% Apr 12 at West Chester 2 Charlie Rushing/Kylil Curry Won 8-1/Roy Cheng

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Luis Marcano
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
$ Sep 16-18 vs Lafayette t-32 Chris Kim Won 6-0, 6-2
$ Sep 16-18 vs Saint Joseph's t-16 Luis Janko Won 7-6 (2-0), 6-1
$ Sep 16-18 vs Bucknell t-qf Timber Erskine Lost 4-6, 4-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy t-32 Seth McNair Won 5-7, 6-3, 6-3
& Sep 23-25 vs Richmond t-16 Jon Quenard Lost 0-6, 4-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Bucknell t-3 Ben Gerber Lost 4-6, 4-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Morgan State t-4 Pavel Vrana Won 6-4, 6-2
& Sep 23-25 vs Delaware 13th Bryce DePew -
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-qf Ethan Bogard Lost 7-8 (0-6)
@ Oct 1-2 vs Morgan State t-sf Lucas Krusinski Lost 3-8
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard 6 Cole Gittens Won 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (8-6)
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh 6 Graham Lehman Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood 6 Lachlan Manser Won 7-5, 6-2
Feb 19, 2017 Hampton 6 THOMPSON,Luke Won 6-4, 6-2

% Mar 19, 2017 Villanova 6 Alastair Hurry Lost 2-6, 4-6
Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College 5 Juan Hernandez Won 7-5, 6-0
Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State 6 Edgar Diaz Lost 3-6, 0-6
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel 6 Jack Pyritz Lost 3-6, 3-6
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina 6 Jose Ortega Lost 2-6, 1-6
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan 6 PROULX,Louis Lost 6-7 (1-7), 4-6

% Apr 02, 2017 Morgan State 6 S. Sathyanarayanan Won 6-1, 6-1
Apr 05, 2017 at Rider 3 Begley, Matthew Won 6-1, 6-2
Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's 6 Cuong Lam Won 6-2, 6-2
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner 6 BOYD, Charlton - 2-2, unfinished

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel 5 Daniil Ginzburg Won 6-4, 6-3
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple 3 Thomas Sevel Lost 1-6, 2-6
% Apr 12, 2017 at West Chester 1 Charlie Rushing Won 6-2, 5-7, 10-3
% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's 6 Jean Armstrong - 7-5, 3-6, 4-3, unfinished
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW 6 Michael Copeland Lost 2-6, 1-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
$ Sep 16-1 vs Drexel t-16 Hamza Laalej/Youssef Lahlou Lost 3-8/Dominick Perez
$ Sep 16-1 vs Loyola t-qf Kyle Gower/Jack Shortell Won 8-3/Dominick Perez
& Sep 23-2 vs George Washington t-16 Julius Tverijonas/Chris Fletcher Lost 1-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar
& Sep 23-2 vs Temple C-Q Florian Mayer/Uladzimir Dorash Lost 3-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-3 Andrey Majkic/Gabriel Pilones Lost 3-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar
& Sep 23-2 vs Delaware 15th Colin Wong/Dominick Perez - /Venkatesh Ramkumar
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Balaji Lakshmanan/Daniil Ginzburg Lost 5-7/Roy Cheng
@ Oct 1-2 vs Binghamton t-qf Amerigo Valenti/Saez Lost 5-7/Roy Cheng
% Feb 05 at Navy 3 Kirkpatrick, Cameron/Landwehr, Ian Lost 1-6/Asdrubal Marcano
% Feb 11 at Lehigh 3 Ethan Bogard/Colin Nardella Lost 3-6/Asdrubal Marcano

Mar 25 at Benedict College 3 Taj Ballantyne/Justin Payton Won 8-4/Roy Cheng
Mar 26 at South Carolina State 3 Aleksander Stupar/Edgar Diaz - , unfinished/Dominick Perez
Mar 26 at The Citadel 3 Connor Grady/Isaac Stolar Lost 4-6/Roy Cheng
Mar 28 at Coastal Carolina 3 Francesco Migliano/Francesco Gamero Lost 0-6/Roy Cheng

% Apr 02 Morgan State 3 Arjun Ramakrishnan/S. Sathyanarayanan Won 6-1/Blaise Casselbury
Apr 05 at Rider 2 Gildea, Brandon/Clark, Griffin Won 6-2/Asdrubal Marcano

%* Apr 09 at Drexel 3 Alex Zenonos/Balaji Lakshmanan Lost 5-7/Blaise Casselbury
% Apr 14 at Mount Saint Mary's 3 Mateo DeSomocurcio/Zachary Burau Lost 5-7/Dominick Perez

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Non-UD
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
& Sep 23-2 vs George Mason t-16 Alexis Pinsonneault/Edward Ayers Lost 2-6/Bryce DePew
& Sep 23-2 vs St. Bonaventure C-Q Indra Patwardhan/Hector Martinez Lost 3-6/Bryce DePew
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-3 Krishna Jana/Zach Jennings Lost 2-6/Bryce DePew
& Sep 23-2 vs Bucknell 15th Ben Gerber/Timber Erskine - /Bryce DePew

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Sam Oberholtzer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Valentijn van Erven Won 6-3, 6-2
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Tommy Mulfur Lost 3-8
$ Sep 16-18 vs Lehigh t-16 Dylan Karchere-Sun Lost 1-6, 2-6
$ Sep 16-18 vs Lafayette t-qf Paul Caruso Won 6-3, 6-3
$ Sep 16-18 vs Loyola t-sf Kyle Gower Won 7-6 (8-0), 5-5, retired
$ Sep 16-18 vs Saint Joseph's t-fi Luis Janko Lost 1-6, 2-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Mary Washington t-32 Nolan Perugini Lost 4-6, 0-6
& Sep 23-25 vs C-1 BYE -
& Sep 23-25 vs Monmouth C-Q Richard Chen Won 6-4, 7-6 (4-0)
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy C-S Seth McNair Lost 6-4, 4-6, 4-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Morgan State 19th S. Sathyanrayanan Won 6-2, 6-1

Apr 05, 2017 at Rider 5 Clark, Griffin Won 6-3, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Beekman Schaeffer/Valentijn van Erven Lost 5-7/Dominick Perez
! Sep 9-11 vs Chestnut Hill Pedro Regalin/Lucas Bocaletto Won 7-6, 12-10/Dominick Perez
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Alastair Hurry/Tommy Mulfur Lost 1-6/Dominick Perez
$ Sep 16-1 vs Villanova t-16 Alastair Hurry/Matt Phelps Lost 3-8/Bryce DePew
& Sep 23-2 vs St. Bonaventure t-16 Hristo Hristov/John Rutkowski Lost 1-6/Roy Cheng
& Sep 23-2 vs C-Q BYE/ - /Roy Cheng
& Sep 23-2 vs C-S BYE/ - /Roy Cheng
& Sep 23-2 vs St. Bonaventure C-F Mitchell McGuirt/L. Linden Malmberg Lost 6-7/Roy Cheng

Feb 12 at Longwood 3 Jorge Gomis/Lachlan Manser Lost 5-7/Dominick Perez
% Mar 06 Coppin State 3 Andre Sturniolo/Zaipo Oula Won 6-3/Dominick Perez
% Mar 19 Villanova 3 Stefan Suarez/Michael Czlonka Lost 6-7/Dominick Perez
% Mar 21 Loyola 3 Brian Hoffarth/Kyle Gower Lost 4-6/Dominick Perez

Apr 05 at Rider 3 Levi, Adam/Van Herwarde, Jeremy Lost 3-6/Scott Cameron
% Apr 12 at Temple 3 Francisco Bohorquez/Uladzimir Dorash Lost 3-6/Scott Cameron

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Dominick Perez
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Beekman Schaeffer Won 6-4, 4-6, 10-8
! Sep 9-11 vs Chestnut Hill Pedro Regalin Won 6-2, 6-4
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Alastair Hurry Lost 3-6, 3-6
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Matt Phelps Lost 7-5, 3-6, 3-10
$ Sep 16-18 vs Loyola t-32 Brian Hoffarth Won 0-6, 6-2, 10-1
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy t-16 Joshua Martin Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-2
& Sep 23-25 vs Monmouth t-Q Alberto Giuffrida Lost 5-7, 6-4, 3-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Richmond 7th Klein Evans Won 6-1, 6-4
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Sinan Orhon Lost 6-8
@ Oct 1-2 vs Morgan State t-sf Labik Lost 2-8
% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy 6 Kirkpatrick, Cameron Lost 1-6, 6-7 (5-7)
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard 4 Spencer Kelly Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-4)
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh 5 Ethan Bogard Lost 6-4, 1-6, 3-6

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood 5 Jorge Gomis Won 7-6 (10-8), 1-6, 1-0 (10-7)
% Feb 16, 2017 La Salle 4 Tomas Christian Won 7-5, 6-3

Feb 18, 2017 East Carolina 6 Javier Renones Lost 0-6, 0-6
Feb 19, 2017 Hampton 5 ODEGBAMI,Peter Lost 1-6, 6-7

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's 5 Beekman Schaeffer Lost 4-6, 6-2, 1-6
% Mar 06, 2017 Coppin State 3 Andre Sturniolo Won 6-1, 6-1
% Mar 19, 2017 Villanova 5 Thomas Dodson Won 6-4, 6-4
% Mar 21, 2017 Loyola 6 Matt Fitzmaurice Won 7-5, 6-3
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University 6 Tate Steinour Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 0-10

Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State 5 Aleksander Stupar Lost 1-6, 6-4, 0-6
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel 5 Isaac Stolar Won 6-4, 6-7 (0-3), 7-5
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina 4 Francesco Migliano Lost 3-6, 2-6
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan 4 GONCALVES,Rafael Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Apr 01, 2017 Hofstra 5 David Schrott Won 6-4, 2-6, 10-7
% Apr 02, 2017 Morgan State 4 Ondrei Labik Lost 2-6, 2-6

Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's 5 Jonathan Paredes Won 6-1, 6-1
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner 5 POLAND, Eric Lost 1-6, 0-6

%* Apr 09, 2017 at Drexel 4 Alex Zenonos Lost 6-7 (0-2), 1-6
% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's 5 Peter Landis Won 2-6, 6-2, 6-3
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW 5 Daniel Groom Lost 4-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Beekman Schaeffer/Valentijn van Erven Lost 5-7/Sam Oberholtzer
! Sep 9-11 vs Chestnut Hill Pedro Regalin/Lucas Bocaletto Won 7-6, 12-10/Sam Oberholtzer
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Alastair Hurry/Tommy Mulfur Lost 1-6/Sam Oberholtzer
$ Sep 16-1 vs Drexel t-16 Hamza Laalej/Youssef Lahlou Lost 3-8/Luis Marcano
$ Sep 16-1 vs Loyola t-qf Kyle Gower/Jack Shortell Won 8-3/Luis Marcano
& Sep 23-2 vs Delaware 15th Venkatesh Ramkumar/Luis Marcano - /Colin Wong
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-16 Greg Durham/Thomas Pecor Lost 3-6/Colin Wong
& Sep 23-2 vs Richmond C-Q Caleb Troy/Canyon Teague Lost 3-6/Colin Wong
& Sep 23-2 vs Bucknell t-3 Bryan Adams/Max Palmer Lost 2-6/Colin Wong
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Hamza Laalej/Youssef Lahlou Lost 0-8/Blaise Casselbury
@ Oct 1-2 vs Morgan State Lucas Krusinski/S. Sathyanarayanan - /Blaise Casselbury

Feb 12 at Longwood 3 Jorge Gomis/Lachlan Manser Lost 5-7/Sam Oberholtzer
% Mar 06 Coppin State 3 Andre Sturniolo/Zaipo Oula Won 6-3/Sam Oberholtzer
% Mar 19 Villanova 3 Stefan Suarez/Michael Czlonka Lost 6-7/Sam Oberholtzer
% Mar 21 Loyola 3 Brian Hoffarth/Kyle Gower Lost 4-6/Sam Oberholtzer
* Mar 24 at James Madison Univer 3 Miljan Ruzic/Tate Steinour Lost 3-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar

Mar 26 at South Carolina State 3 Aleksander Stupar/Edgar Diaz - , unfinished/Luis Marcano
Mar 28 at Coastal Carolina 2 Zak Talic/Sebastian Schneider Lost 3-6/Tyler Flematti
Mar 29 at Chowan 3 GONCALVES,Rafael/PROULX,Louis Lost 4-8/Roy Cheng

* Apr 01 Hofstra 3 Nick Silvestri/David Schrott Won 6-4/Roy Cheng
% Apr 02 Morgan State 2 Lucas Krusinski/Jeremy Field Won 6-3/Roy Cheng

Apr 08 at Saint Peter's 3 Doug Nover/Jonathan Paredes - 4-3, unfinished/Roy Cheng
Apr 08 at Wagner 3 BOYD, Charlton/KNEPPELHOUT, Ilya Lost 3-6/Roy Cheng

% Apr 14 at Mount Saint Mary's 3 Mateo DeSomocurcio/Zachary Burau Lost 5-7/Luis Marcano
^ Apr 21 vs UNCW 3 Gabe Hocevar/Michael Copeland Lost 2-6/Roy Cheng

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Venkatesh Ramkumar
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs La Salle Francesco Mowrey Lost 3-6, 2-6
! Sep 9-11 vs Lafayette Blake Oslan Lost 2-6, 0-6
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Hans Ohrner Lost 6-7 (0-3), 1-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy t-16 Matthew Lee Lost 3-6, 3-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Temple C-Q Eric Biscoveanu Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Bucknell C-2 Andrei Vitiuc Won 1-6, 6-3, 6-1
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy C-1 Aries Wong Won 6-2, 6-3
@ Oct 1-2 vs Drexel t-qf Kashyap Ashok Won 8-4
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-sf Tyler Hansen Lost 2-8
% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy 3 Pilones, Gabriel Won 7-6 (7-5), 2-6, 1-0 (10-7)
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh 4 Dylan Karchere-Sun Won 6-3, 7-5

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood 4 Noah Petralia Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-5), 0-1 (13-15)
% Feb 16, 2017 La Salle 3 Joe DiOrio Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4

Feb 18, 2017 East Carolina 4 Fredric Lehfeldt Lost 0-6, 0-6
% Mar 19, 2017 Villanova 4 Dylan Flanagan Lost 5-7, 2-6
% Mar 21, 2017 Loyola 5 C.J. Cash Won 2-6, 6-3, 6-4
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University 5 Paul Mendoza Lost 0-6, 1-6

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College 4 Taj Ballantyne Lost 3-6, 6-4, 8-10
Mar 28, 2017 at Coastal Carolina 5 Zak Talic Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-10
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan 5 YEH,Mariano Lost 5-7, 4-6

* Apr 01, 2017 Hofstra 6 Nick Silvestri Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-4)
% Apr 02, 2017 Morgan State 5 Nick Rawal Lost 3-6, 2-6
% Apr 12, 2017 at Temple 5 Francisco Bohorquez Lost 1-6, 1-6
% Apr 12, 2017 at West Chester 4 Kylil Curry Won 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs La Salle Francesco Mowrey/Brian Balico Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
! Sep 9-11 vs Lafayette Blake Oslan/Andrew Reed Lost 4-6/Blaise Casselbury
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Hans Ohrner/Charlton Boyd Won 6-3/Blaise Casselbury
& Sep 23-2 vs George Washington t-16 Julius Tverijonas/Chris Fletcher Lost 1-6/Luis Marcano
& Sep 23-2 vs Temple C-Q Florian Mayer/Uladzimir Dorash Lost 3-6/Luis Marcano
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-3 Andrey Majkic/Gabriel Pilones Lost 3-6/Luis Marcano
& Sep 23-2 vs Delaware 15th Colin Wong/Dominick Perez - /Luis Marcano
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-qf Christopher Auteri/Sam Bencheghib Won 6-3/Colin Wong
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-sf George Cooper/Jack Petersen Lost 2-6/Colin Wong
% Feb 05 at Navy 1 Jennings, Zach/Pilones, Gabriel Lost 1-6/Blaise Casselbury
% Feb 11 at Lehigh 1 George Cooper/Dylan Karchere-Sun Lost 1-6/Laurenz Lankes
* Mar 24 at James Madison Univer 3 Miljan Ruzic/Tate Steinour Lost 3-6/Dominick Perez

Mar 25 at Benedict College 2 Juan Hernandez/Armando Flores Won 8-1/Blaise Casselbury
Mar 29 at Chowan 2 IZYCKI,Mateusz/YEH,Mariano Lost 1-8/Blaise Casselbury

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon



2016-17 University of Delaware Men's Tennis
Delaware Individual Match-by-Match ( FINAL)

Colin Wong
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score
! Sep 9-11 vs Rider Diego Delgado Won 6-2, 7-5
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Luis Miranda Lost 4-6, 6-7 (0-3)
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Siddharth Anand Won 6-3, 6-4
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Luis Janko Won 6-4, 4-6, 10-4
$ Sep 16-18 vs Villanova t-32 Matt Phelps Won 4-6, 6-4, 10-4
& Sep 23-25 vs Mary Washington t-16 Joseph Brown Lost 4-6, 0-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Bucknell C-Q Colin Sacco Won 7-6 (2-0), 4-6, 7-6 (5-0)
& Sep 23-25 vs George Mason C-S Giuliano Buzoianu Lost 5-7, 4-6
& Sep 23-25 vs Navy 11th Joshua Martin Won 6-2, 6-2
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-qf Sam Bencheghib Won 8-3
% Feb 05, 2017 at Navy 2 Jana, Krishna Lost 2-6, 0-6
% Feb 08, 2017 at Howard 3 Laguna Foster, Jr. Won 6-4, 6-3
% Feb 11, 2017 at Lehigh 3 Colin Nardella Won 6-2, 6-1

Feb 12, 2017 at Longwood 3 Julian Farthing Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 18, 2017 East Carolina 3 Vlad Anghel Lost 2-6, 1-6
Feb 19, 2017 Hampton 3 SHIRIN,Fedor Lost 7-5, 2-6, 2-6

% Feb 25, 2017 at Saint Joseph's 3 Tristan Boustany Won 6-1, 6-4
% Mar 06, 2017 Coppin State 1 Christian Duchnak Won 7-5, 7-6 (7-1)
% Mar 19, 2017 Villanova 2 Stefan Suarez Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-0), 12-14
% Mar 21, 2017 Loyola 2 Brian Hoffarth Won 7-5, 7-5
* Mar 24, 2017 at James Madison University 2 Damon Roberts Lost 0-6, 1-6

Mar 25, 2017 at Benedict College 1 Nathaniel Pinkney Won 6-4, 6-2
Mar 26, 2017 at South Carolina State 2 Vladyslav Yanchenko Lost 2-6, 1-6
Mar 26, 2017 at The Citadel 2 Matthew Henson Won 6-4, 7-5
Mar 29, 2017 at Chowan 1 KALIAKPEROV,Adi Won 6-3, 6-0

* Apr 01, 2017 Hofstra 1 Marcus Smith Lost 4-6, 4-6
% Apr 02, 2017 Morgan State 1 Lucas Krusinski Won 6-3, 6-1

Apr 08, 2017 at Saint Peter's 2 A-S Rojas Won 6-1, 6-1
Apr 08, 2017 at Wagner 2 SANDY, Dale - 4-6, 7-5, 3-3, unfinished

% Apr 14, 2017 at Mount Saint Mary's 2 Darren Mast Lost 3-6, 2-6
^ Apr 21, 2017 vs UNCW 2 Agustin Savarino - 2-6, 2-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
! Sep 9-11 vs Rider Diego Delgado/Ryan Ciaccio Won 6-2/Roy Cheng
! Sep 9-11 vs Villanova Luis Miranda/William Elmore Lost 4-6/Roy Cheng
! Sep 9-11 vs Wagner Siddharth Anand/Ilya Kneppelhout Lost 5-7/Roy Cheng
! Sep 9-11 vs Saint Joseph's Luis Janko/Scott Battaglia Lost 4-6/Roy Cheng
$ Sep 16-1 vs Drexel t-32 Kashyap Ashok/Sinan Orhon Lost 0-8/Roy Cheng
$ Sep 16-1 vs Villanova t-16 Michael Czlonka/Bradley Noyes Lost 5-8/Roy Cheng
& Sep 23-2 vs Delaware 15th Venkatesh Ramkumar/Luis Marcano - /Dominick Perez
& Sep 23-2 vs Navy t-16 Greg Durham/Thomas Pecor Lost 3-6/Dominick Perez
& Sep 23-2 vs Richmond C-Q Caleb Troy/Canyon Teague Lost 3-6/Dominick Perez
& Sep 23-2 vs Bucknell t-3 Bryan Adams/Max Palmer Lost 2-6/Dominick Perez
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-qf Christopher Auteri/Sam Bencheghib Won 6-3/Venkatesh Ramkumar
@ Oct 1-2 vs Lehigh t-sf George Cooper/Jack Petersen Lost 2-6/Venkatesh Ramkumar
% Feb 05 at Navy 2 Lee, Matthew/Majkic, Andrey Lost 3-6/Tyler Flematti
% Feb 08 at Howard 2 Cole Gittens/Laguna Foster, Jr. Won 7-5/Blaise Casselbury
% Feb 11 at Lehigh 2 Graham Lehman/Jack Petersen Lost 4-6/Blaise Casselbury

Feb 12 at Longwood 1 Amadeo Hervas/Florian Uffer Lost 2-6/Blaise Casselbury
% Feb 16 La Salle 1 Braden Ward/Patrick Pascual Won 6-3, 6-3/Tyler Flematti

Feb 18 East Carolina 1 Freddie McGeehan/Kasey Countee Lost 3-6/Tyler Flematti
Feb 19 Hampton 1 ARAOZ,Juan/FOSTER-ESTWICK,MATT Won 7-6/Tyler Flematti

% Feb 25 at Saint Joseph's 1 Peter Dewitt/Tim Stierle Lost 2-6/Tyler Flematti
% Mar 06 Coppin State 1 Gabriel Franca/Christian Duchnak Won 6-4/Tyler Flematti
% Mar 19 Villanova 2 Tyler Roth/Thomas Dodson Lost 1-6/Roy Cheng
% Mar 21 Loyola 2 Reid Burch/C.J. Cash Lost 2-6/Tyler Flematti
* Mar 24 at James Madison Univer 1 Theophile Lanthiez/Paul Mendoza Lost 2-6/Tyler Flematti

Mar 25 at Benedict College 1 Nathaniel Pinkney/Quentin Eloise Won 8-6/Tyler Flematti
Mar 26 at South Carolina State 1 Martin Figura/Jakub Vitek Lost 2-6/Tyler Flematti
Mar 26 at The Citadel 1 Michael Anzalone/Matthew Henson Won 7-6 (5-0)/Tyler Flematti
Mar 29 at Chowan 1 KALIAKPEROV,Adi/HAJIZADA,Farid Lost 4-8/Tyler Flematti

* Apr 01 Hofstra 1 Niko Vulinovich/Coco Haener Lost 3-6/Tyler Flematti
% Apr 02 Morgan State 1 Ondrei Labik/Nick Rawal Lost 2-6/Tyler Flematti

Apr 08 at Saint Peter's 1 Ivan Knezevic/A-S Rojas Won 6-1/Tyler Flematti
Apr 08 at Wagner 1 LASHKUL, Anatoliy/SANDY, Dale - 5-4, unfinished/Tyler Flematti

% Apr 14 at Mount Saint Mary's 2 Louis Tonon/Brandon Wortkotter Lost 3-6/Blaise Casselbury
^ Apr 21 vs UNCW 2 Andres Torres/Michael Morphy Lost 4-6/Blaise Casselbury

! - Sixth Annual Villanova Invitational
$ - Saint Joseph's Fall Invitational
& - Navy Joe Hunt Invitational
@ - Lehigh Invitational
# - ITA Northeast Regional
% - Regional Match
* - CAA Match
^ - CAA Tournament at Elon
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